HOUSE OF BLUES HOUSTON
1204 CAROLINE ST, HOUSTON, TX 77002
C 832.667.7795

YOUR HOUSE'

LIVE NATION'

SPECIAL EVENTS '




House of Blues® Houston is a premier restaurant and entertainment venue located in the heart of Downtown
Houston, just 4 blocks from the George R. Brown Convention Center, the 43,000 square foot site features
indoor space, offering a rich setting for corporate and private events, meetings and premiere parties. We
provide the best in live music and eclectic cuisine, for events both large and small. Whether you crave our

famous Southern specialties seasoned with a touch of the Delta, or want to create a unique menu,
we'll help you satisfy your tastes.

Bring your group to House of Blues and experience our Southern hospitality. From a sit-down lunch to a
whole-house buyout, our House can be yours! Whatever you have in mind, our team is dedicated to designing
an exciting event that is perfect for your needs.

LOCATION

Music Hall
(entire)

Music Hall
(lower)

Bronze
Peacock Room

Restaurant
Main Dining

Elwood

Rock Star Suite

RECEPTION

1,200

800

200

400

40

40

venues ey [JODOGELINORD &

SEATED

500

300

100

175

30

n/a

THEATER

750

350

125

100

n/a

n/a

LOCATION RECEPTION
Foundation

Room (entire) 250
Foundation

Room Dining 100
Whole 3rd

Floor (excludes 1,650
dining)

Entire Venue

(includes 2,100

restaurant)

General Admission Capacity: 2,100xx

LIVE NATION'

== SPECIAL EVENTS memm—

SEATED

n/a

80

n/a

n/a

THEATER

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a



