

HOUSE OF BLUES HOUSTON
1204 CAROLINE ST., HOUSTON, TX 77002

\$\mathbb{C}\$ 832.667.7755







House of Blues® Houston is a premier restaurant and entertainment venue located in the heart of Downtown Houston, just 4 blocks from the George R. Brown Convention Center, the 43,000 square foot site features indoor space, offering a rich setting for corporate and private events, meetings and premiere parties. We provide the best in live music and eclectic cuisine, for events both large and small. Whether you crave our famous Southern specialties seasoned with a touch of the Delta, or want to create a unique menu, we'll help you satisfy your tastes.

Bring your group to House of Blues and experience our Southern hospitality. From a sit-down lunch to a whole-house buyout, our House can be yours! Whatever you have in mind, our team is dedicated to designing an exciting event that is perfect for your needs.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED	THEATER
Music Hall (entire)	1,200	500	750
Music Hall (lower)	800	300	350
Bronze Peacock Room	200	100	125
Restaurant Main Dining	400	175	100
Elwood	40	30	n/a
Rock Star Suite	40	n/a	n/a

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED	THEATER	
Foundation Room (entire)	250	n/a	n/a	
Foundation Room Dining	100	80	n/a	
Whole 3rd Floor (excludes dining)	1,650	n/a	n/a	
Entire Venue (includes restaurant)	2,100	n/a	n/a	
General Admission Capacity: 2,100xx				

